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Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 Zemp Fabian (2004) 10.00

+ Elmiger Matteo (2004) 10.00

 
1 a Wiss Ivan (2004) 10.00

+ Amstad Stefan (2004) 10.00

 
1 b Wesemann Micha (2003) 10.00

+ Füglister Stefan (2003) 10.00

1 Rogenmoser Kilian (2003) 10.00
+ Rust Lorin (2004) 10.00

1 a Müller Luca (2004) 10.00
+ Muff Pierre (2004) 10.00

1 b Hurschler Tobias (2003) 10.00
+ Rogenmoser Luca (2003) 10.00

1 Heinrich Cyril (2003) 10.00
+ Henggeler Reto (2003) 10.00

1 Furter Jannis (2004) 10.00
+ Nussbaumer Florian (2004) 10.00

1 Baumgartner Jannis (2003) 10.00
+ Baumgartner Matthias (2003) 10.00

1 Amrhyn Jonas (2003) 10.00
+ Horat Dominic (2003) 10.00

2 Zimmermann Gian (2004) 9.75
+ Meier Patrick (2004) 9.75

1 Suter Joel (2004) 9.75
+ Küng Jonas (2004) 9.75

1 Steiner Chris (2003) 9.75
+ Wallimann Martin (2003) 9.75

1 Schelbert Roman (2003) 9.75
+ Erni Jano (2003) 9.75

1 a Meier Patrick (2004) 9.75
+ Rogenmoser Fabian (2004) 9.75

1 b Matter Silvan (2004) 9.75
+ Stübi Noël (2004) 9.75

1 Garovi Matteo (2003) 9.75
+ Wüthrich Jonas (2003) 9.75

1 a von Flüe Silvan (2004) 9.00
- Betschart Andrin (2004) 9.00

1 b Nussbaumer Mirco (2003) 9.00
- Bättig Patrick (2003) 9.00

1 c Imfeld Felix (2004) 9.00
- Büeler Ivo (2004) 9.00

1 d Hotz Basil (2003) 9.00
- Wallimann Elias (2003) 9.00

1 e Büeler Ivo (2004) 9.00
- Imfeld Felix (2004) 9.00

1 f Betschart Andrin (2004) 9.00
- von Flüe Silvan (2004) 9.00

1 g Bättig Patrick (2003) 9.00
- Nussbaumer Mirco (2003) 9.00

2 Wallimann Elias (2003) 8.75
- Hotz Basil (2003) 8.75

1 Baumgartner Matthias (2003) 8.75
o Baumgartner Jannis (2003) 8.75

1 a Wüthrich Jonas (2003) 8.50
o Garovi Matteo (2003) 8.50

1 b Wallimann Martin (2003) 8.50
o Steiner Chris (2003) 8.50

1 Stübi Noël (2004) 8.50
o Matter Silvan (2004) 8.50

1 Rust Lorin (2004) 8.50
o Rogenmoser Kilian (2003) 8.50

1 a Rogenmoser Luca (2003) 8.50
o Hurschler Tobias (2003) 8.50

1 b Rogenmoser Fabian (2004) 8.50
o Meier Patrick (2004) 8.50

1 a Nussbaumer Florian (2004) 8.50
o Furter Jannis (2004) 8.50

1 b Muff Pierre (2004) 8.50
o Müller Luca (2004) 8.50

1 c Küng Jonas (2004) 8.50
o Suter Joel (2004) 8.50

1 Horat Dominic (2003) 8.50
o Amrhyn Jonas (2003) 8.50

1 Henggeler Reto (2003) 8.50
o Heinrich Cyril (2003) 8.50

1 Füglister Stefan (2003) 8.50
o Wesemann Micha (2003) 8.50

1 a Erni Jano (2003) 8.50
o Schelbert Roman (2003) 8.50

1 b Elmiger Matteo (2004) 8.50
o Zemp Fabian (2004) 8.50

1 Amstad Stefan (2004) 8.50
o Wiss Ivan (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2009
1 Wiss Ramon (2007) 10.00

+ Kiser Janik (2007) 10.00

 
1 von Atzigen Simon (2008) 10.00

+ Zimmermann Janis (2008) 10.00

 
1 a Stocker Luca (2008) 10.00

+ Stadelmann Tino (2008) 10.00

1 b Steiner Remo (2007) 10.00
+ Bergner Dustin (2007) 10.00

1 c Schmidli Tobias (2009) 10.00
+ Holenstein Andri (2009) 10.00

1 Höpli Felix (2009) 10.00
+ Iten Lars (2008) 10.00

1 a Heimann Diego (2007) 10.00
+ Strebel Tobias (2007) 10.00

1 b Grod Pascal (2007) 10.00
+ Suter Colin (2009) 10.00

1 c Grob Sven (2007) 10.00
+ Wallimann Beat (2007) 10.00

1 Gerber Fabian (2008) 10.00
+ Meier Patrick (2008) 10.00

1 a Büeler Ronny (2008) 10.00
+ Rohrer Patrick (2008) 10.00

1 b Biberstein Andrin (2007) 10.00
+ Höpli Moritz (2007) 10.00

1 Schillig Jonas (2007) 9.75
+ Omlin Patrik (2007) 9.75

1 Nägeli Christian (2008) 9.75
+ Rogenmoser Simon (2008) 9.75

1 Köpfli Livio (2009) 9.75
+ Heimann Carlo (2009) 9.75

1 Erni Levin (2007) 9.75
+ Wyttenbach Timon (2007) 9.75

1 Baumgartner Raphael (2009) 9.75
+ Estermann Colin (2009) 9.75

1 Amrhyn Simon (2007) 9.75
+ Herzog Florian (2007) 9.75

1 Omlin Lukas (2008) 8.75
- Meier Patrick (2008) 8.75

1 Meier Patrick (2008) 8.75
- Omlin Lukas (2008) 8.75

1 a Zimmermann Janis (2008) 8.50
o von Atzigen Simon (2008) 8.50

1 b Wyttenbach Timon (2007) 8.50
o Erni Levin (2007) 8.50

1 Wallimann Beat (2007) 8.50
o Grob Sven (2007) 8.50

1 Suter Colin (2009) 8.50
o Grod Pascal (2007) 8.50
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1 Strebel Tobias (2007) 8.50
o Heimann Diego (2007) 8.50

1 Stadelmann Tino (2008) 8.50
o Stocker Luca (2008) 8.50

1 a Rohrer Patrick (2008) 8.50
o Büeler Ronny (2008) 8.50

1 b Rogenmoser Simon (2008) 8.50
o Nägeli Christian (2008) 8.50

1 Omlin Patrik (2007) 8.50
o Schillig Jonas (2007) 8.50

1 a Kiser Janik (2007) 8.50
o Wiss Ramon (2007) 8.50

1 b Iten Lars (2008) 8.50
o Höpli Felix (2009) 8.50

1 a Holenstein Andri (2009) 8.50
o Schmidli Tobias (2009) 8.50

1 b Höpli Moritz (2007) 8.50
o Biberstein Andrin (2007) 8.50

1 c Herzog Florian (2007) 8.50
o Amrhyn Simon (2007) 8.50

1 Heimann Carlo (2009) 8.50
o Köpfli Livio (2009) 8.50

1 Estermann Colin (2009) 8.50
o Baumgartner Raphael (2009) 8.50

1 Bergner Dustin (2007) 8.50
o Steiner Remo (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 a Suter Elias (2006) 10.00

+ Küng Simon (2006) 10.00

 
1 b Süssmeier Kay (2006) 10.00

+ Odermatt Lukas (2006) 10.00

 
1 Rogenmoser Jan (2005) 10.00

+ Stocker Niklas (2005) 10.00

1 Gjonaj Kevin (2005) 10.00
+ Grod Raphael (2005) 10.00

1 a Bachmann Nick (2006) 10.00
+ Gehrig Nils (2006) 10.00

1 b Arnold Manuel (2006) 10.00
+ Bürgin Cedric (2006) 10.00

1 a Suter Andrin (2006) 9.75
+ Furrer Owen (2006) 9.75

1 b Stübi Nevio (2006) 9.75
+ Gielchen Norwin (2006) 9.75

1 c Strebel Dominic (2005) 9.75
+ Beeler Bryan (2005) 9.75

1 a Röösli Janis (2005) 9.75
+ Rogenmoser Nico (2005) 9.75

1 b Röllin Lars (2006) 9.75
+ Hurschler Stefan (2006) 9.75

1 Miksa Simeon (2005) 9.75
+ Suter Nicola (2005) 9.75

1 a Maltsev Stepan (2005) 9.75
+ Gloggner Matthias (2005) 9.75

1 b Köpfli Mario (2005) 9.75
+ Schürmann Timo (2005) 9.75

1 Keller Achil (2005) 9.75
+ Gasser Jonas (2006) 9.75

1 Erni Remo (2005) 9.75
+ Wyttenbach Silvan (2005) 9.75

1 Bieri Lars (2005) 9.75
+ Blattmann Dario (2006) 9.75

1 Barmettler Thomas (2006) 9.75
+ Kölbener Severin (2006) 9.75

1 Stalder Wanja (2006) 8.75
- Horat Pascal (2005) 8.75

1 a Omlin David (2006) 8.75
- Meier David (2006) 8.75

1 b Nussbaumer Patrick (2006) 8.75
- Fuchs Jonas (2006) 8.75

1 a Meier David (2006) 8.75
- Omlin David (2006) 8.75

1 b Horat Pascal (2005) 8.75
- Stalder Wanja (2006) 8.75

1 c Fuchs Jonas (2006) 8.75
- Nussbaumer Patrick (2006) 8.75

1 d Bircher Lukas (2005) 8.75
- Achermann David (2006) 8.75

1 e Achermann David (2006) 8.75
- Bircher Lukas (2005) 8.75

1 f Rogenmoser Nico (2005) 8.75
o Röösli Janis (2005) 8.75

1 g Küng Simon (2006) 8.75
o Suter Elias (2006) 8.75

1 h Gielchen Norwin (2006) 8.75
o Stübi Nevio (2006) 8.75

1 Wyttenbach Silvan (2005) 8.50
o Erni Remo (2005) 8.50

1 Suter Nicola (2005) 8.50
o Miksa Simeon (2005) 8.50

1 Stocker Niklas (2005) 8.50
o Rogenmoser Jan (2005) 8.50

1 Schürmann Timo (2005) 8.50
o Köpfli Mario (2005) 8.50

1 Odermatt Lukas (2006) 8.50
o Süssmeier Kay (2006) 8.50

1 Kölbener Severin (2006) 8.50
o Barmettler Thomas (2006) 8.50

1 Hurschler Stefan (2006) 8.50
o Röllin Lars (2006) 8.50

1 a Grod Raphael (2005) 8.50
o Gjonaj Kevin (2005) 8.50

1 b Gloggner Matthias (2005) 8.50
o Maltsev Stepan (2005) 8.50

1 a Gehrig Nils (2006) 8.50
o Bachmann Nick (2006) 8.50

1 b Gasser Jonas (2006) 8.50
o Keller Achil (2005) 8.50

1 c Furrer Owen (2006) 8.50
o Suter Andrin (2006) 8.50

1 a Bürgin Cedric (2006) 8.50
o Arnold Manuel (2006) 8.50

1 b Blattmann Dario (2006) 8.50
o Bieri Lars (2005) 8.50

1 Beeler Bryan (2005) 8.50
o Strebel Dominic (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2001-2002
1 Rogenmoser Linus (2002) 10.00

+ Christen Lukas (2002) 10.00

 
1 Hürlimann Marco (2002) 10.00

+ Odermatt Fabian (2002) 10.00

 
1 a Wandeler Roman (2002) 9.75

+ Gabriel Simon (2002) 9.75

1 b Van Messel Noe (2002) 9.75
+ Stadler Kevin (2002) 9.75

1 c Suter Michael (2002) 9.75
+ Gloggner Elias (2002) 9.75

1 Rohrer Timo (2001) 9.75
+ Hürlimann Marco (2002) 9.75

1 Hürlimann Ueli (2001) 9.75
+ Rust Silvio (2001) 9.75

1 a Dittli Mathias (2002) 9.75
+ Albert Stefan (2002) 9.75

1 b Bucher André (2001) 9.75
+ Gloggner André (2001) 9.75

1 Arnold Philipp (2001) 9.75
+ Hürlimann Adrian (2002) 9.75

1 Gabriel Simon (2002) 8.75
o Wandeler Roman (2002) 8.75

1 Stadler Kevin (2002) 8.50
o Van Messel Noe (2002) 8.50

1 Rust Silvio (2001) 8.50
o Hürlimann Ueli (2001) 8.50

1 Odermatt Fabian (2002) 8.50
o Hürlimann Marco (2002) 8.50

1 Hürlimann Adrian (2002) 8.50
o Arnold Philipp (2001) 8.50
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1 a Gloggner Elias (2002) 8.50
o Suter Michael (2002) 8.50

1 b Gloggner André (2001) 8.50
o Bucher André (2001) 8.50

1 Christen Lukas (2002) 8.50
o Rogenmoser Linus (2002) 8.50

1 Albert Stefan (2002) 8.50
o Dittli Mathias (2002) 8.50


